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Anlage 1 — Entwicklung Sachkostenbeitrage

Sachkostenbeitrage

Hauptschulen, Werkrealschulen und Klassen 5-10 der Gemeinschaftsschulen
Realschulen

Gymnasien

Grundschulférderklassen

Forderschulen

2011
1.064 €
574 €
597 €
375 €
1.436 €

2012
1.117 €
589 €
629 €
375 €
1.549 €

2013
1.119€
568 €
599 €
375 €
1.625 €

2014
1.176 €
582 €
592 €
375 €
1.660 €

2015

1.312 €
651 €
680 €
375 €

1.795 €

2016
1.312 €
750 €
764 €
375 €
1.716 €



